Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Eichengrund 25, 22589 Hamburg
G 040 865625

Hallenadresse
Eichengrund 25, 22589 Hamburg
G 040 865625

Sportwart/in
Hameister, Alexander
T 01797982884 alex-hameister@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Rinow, Sigrid
T 0170 9073042 sigrid@rinow.de
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Damen 60 (4er) | Regionalliga Nord-Ost

Sigrid Rinow; T 0170 9073042; G 040 865625

m 0170 9073042; sigrid@rinow.de
Damen 60 Il (4er) | Hamburg Liga
Annette-Isabell Kratz; T 040 861445

m 0172 7099676; kratzkunst@gmail.com

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Bielfeldt, Anne
Loéwenfeld, Katharina
Rinow, Sigrid
Jeschke, Ursula
Andree, Telsche
Eisenzapf, Roswitha
Beutler, Birgit
Bobeth-Bruhn, Heidrun
Kriger, Birgit

10 Mendes, Petra

11 Dr. Kratz, Annette-Isabell

12 Grosse-Miesner, Dagny

13 von Hofmann, Heli

14 Winkler, Hannelore

15 Hamann, Ingrid

16 Liebrecht, Anette

17 Lorz, Dorothea

18 Schachler, Susanne
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ID-Nr. DRL
26102217 D5
26000193 D15
25500221 D15/D65
25951032 D33/D65
24400013 D3/D80
26401491
26350018
26051066
26151154
25651391
25400063
26290974
26152147
25350146
24900059
26302966
24700110
26002618

LK
LK3,0
LK5,6
LK5,8
LK6,4
LK7,2
LK9,4
LK12,7
LK17,0
LK18,4
LK19,7
LK20,2
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK24,7
LK25,0
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